City of Berkeley Lake

Revenues

Expenses

General
SPLOST
ARPA
Total

General

Judicial

Public Safety

Public Works

Culture & Rec

Housing & Dev

Additions to Reserves

ARPA

ARPA - Additions to Reserves
SPLOST - Admin Facilities
SPLOST - Public Safety
SPLOST - Public Works
SPLOST - Addition to Reserves
Total

2022 Budget Amendment 2

1158235.31
465287.58
400884.00

2024406.89

425957.52
1407.48
109716.33
101133.49
13264.01
24276.48
482480.00
219151.87
181732.13
4608.63
8037.79
1625.00
451016.16
2024406.89
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