Revenues

General	1158235.31
SPLOST	465287.58
ARPA	400884.00
Total	2024406.89

Expenses

General	425957.52
Judicial	1407.48
Public Safety	109716.33
Public Works	101133.49
Culture & Rec	13264.01
Housing & Dev	24276.48
Additions to Reserves	482480.00
ARPA	219151.87
ARPA - Additions to Reserves	181732.13
SPLOST - Admin Facilities	4608.63
SPLOST - Public Safety	8037.79
SPLOST - Public Works	1625.00
SPLOST - Addition to Reserves	451016.16
Total	2024406.89